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2021 OSSAA State Cross Country Meet
Edmond Santa Fe

- 10/30/202110/30/2021

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS High Schoo 5Km Run  6A

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 56 2-7-12-16-19 22-30 1:35:00 1:2419:00.043:48.00

2 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 104 5-9-23-33-34 62-67 1:37:44 1:3819:32.903:54.58

3 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 115 11-24-25-27-28 39-58 1:38:46 1:0219:45.183:57.03

4 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 133 4-13-32-37-47 56-70 1:38:50 2:0719:45.973:57.19

5 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 160 1-6-43-50-60 81-96 1:38:52 3:0719:46.373:57.27

6 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 169 18-29-36-40-46 53-64 1:40:49 1:0220:09.814:01.96

7 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 192 17-38-41-45-51 66-76 1:41:36 1:1820:19.154:03.83

8 EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 198 8-14-15-79-82 83-93 1:42:26 3:4320:29.284:05.85

9 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 229 20-26-54-55-74 88-98 1:43:01 1:5820:36.114:07.22

10 NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 248 31-44-49-61-63 68-78 1:43:33 1:0920:42.614:08.52

11 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 260 21-48-57-65-69 73-84 1:43:53 1:4220:46.654:09.33

12 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 262 3-35-72-75-77 86-94 1:43:23 3:2020:40.694:08.13

13 BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 330 10-52-87-90-91 95-97 1:49:01 4:1221:48.284:21.65

14 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 337 42-59-71-80-85 89-92 1:48:02 2:1921:36.464:19.29
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
185 Payton Hinkle BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 17:56.7711 121 3:35.35
165 Cayden Dawson BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.041122 3:37.20
411 Avery Mazzei JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:09.2712 123 3:37.85
678 Cayden Brickman STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 18:20.5513 124 3:40.11
336 Liesel Kehoe EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 18:24.8914 105 3:40.97
303 Tabitha Fox DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:35.1215 116 3:43.02
187 Lily Melton BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 18:38.9726 107 3:43.79
412 Deborah Mazzei JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:49.8827 128 3:45.97
341 Natalie Duggan EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 18:50.5018 99 3:46.10
309 Sadie Wedge DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 18:52.5529 910 3:46.51

134 Gentry Turner BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 18:56.11110 1011 3:47.22
579 Elizabeth Booth OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 18:57.49111 1212 3:47.49
410 Tarryn Lowry JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:01.42312 1213 3:48.28
340 Lily Thomas EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 19:17.45213 1114 3:51.49
343 Audrey  Hill EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 19:22.02214 1115 3:52.40
344 Aaliyah Joshua EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 19:23.67315 1016 3:52.73
409 Emily Coffey JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:25.54416 1217 3:53.10
523 Audrey Hill MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:28.64117 1218 3:53.72
330 Savannah Hull EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:29.57118 1019 3:53.91
407 Ryann Barber JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:34.10519 1120 3:54.82

710 McKenna Hood TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:38.91120 1021 3:55.78
800 Avery Stanley YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 19:39.58121 1222 3:55.91
413 Sophie Simmons JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:45.87622 1223 3:57.17
307 Cadee Shannon DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 19:49.50323 924 3:57.90
581 Olivia Graham OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:53.38224 1125 3:58.67
584 Quinn Thomason OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:56.25325 926 3:59.25
709 Lily Couch TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:58.12226 1227 3:59.62
582 Kate Stocksen OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.11427 1028 3:59.82
580 Brooklyn Garafola OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.68528 1129 3:59.93
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327 Sienna Collins EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:01.25229 930 4:00.25

408 Anna Bowler JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 20:01.51730 1231 4:00.30
560 Kinley Kite NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 20:03.78131 1032 4:00.75
334 Adyson Bechtel EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:11.77332 1033 4:02.35
306 Kenzie Ross DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:13.53433 1034 4:02.70
305 Julia Reed DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 20:13.80534 1235 4:02.76
679 Lydia Dolezal STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 20:16.35235 1136 4:03.27
331 Lauren Krise EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:21.81336 937 4:04.36
337 Camryn Kirkland EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:23.06437 1238 4:04.61
519 Mylee Alexander Sponburg MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:23.30238 1039 4:04.66
583 Sarah Swofford OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:24.52639 1040 4:04.90

328 Lauren Crouch EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:24.85440 1241 4:04.97
524 Kate Holbrook MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:27.17341 942 4:05.43
538 Katherine Jones MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 20:27.72142 1143 4:05.54
186 Averie Mcknight BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 20:28.53343 1144 4:05.70
557 Payton Fox NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 20:29.35244 1045 4:05.87
525 Diana Perry MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:29.95445 1146 4:05.99
329 Jenna Doolen EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:31.61546 947 4:06.32
339 Elizabeth Nowlin EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:32.72547 1148 4:06.54
166 Sarah Mason BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 20:33.0821049 4:06.61
796 Nora England Jarvis YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 20:37.82248 1050 4:07.56

789 Eden Haack WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 20:40.9111251 4:08.18
556 Ella Camp NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 20:42.43349 1052 4:08.48
184 Elle Hendrickson BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 20:43.48450 1053 4:08.69
522 Bethani Grove MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:46.69551 1154 4:09.33
252 Kristen  Kirk CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 20:47.0511055 4:09.41
130 Emily Lechuga BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 20:48.69252 1056 4:09.73
333 Annabelle Watts EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:50.48653 1257 4:10.09
712 Salendia Melo TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:52.56354 1158 4:10.51
714 Tori Pham TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:53.32455 1059 4:10.66
179 Alicia Martinez BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:54.7011160 4:10.94

335 Emma Johnson EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 20:55.34656 961 4:11.06
799 Emily Schneider YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 20:57.47357 1162 4:11.49
585 Sydney Vann OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:58.83758 1263 4:11.76
543 Emily Wilson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 21:03.52259 1264 4:12.70
183 Graci Frey BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 21:04.11560 965 4:12.82
559 Stevi Johnson NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 21:04.61461 1166 4:12.92
554 Emily Finocchiaro NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 21:08.7911167 4:13.75
308 Lesley Velez DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 21:09.15662 968 4:13.83
555 Charlotte Gentry NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 21:11.482969 4:14.29
451 Allyson Taylor LAWTON HIGH SCHOOL 21:11.8411170 4:14.36

558 Devin Jansing NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 21:12.88563 1171 4:14.57
332 Annabelle Lewis EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 21:14.22764 1172 4:14.84
449 Abby Kamper LAWTON HIGH SCHOOL 21:14.5321173 4:14.90
798 Emma Rouner YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 21:16.43465 1074 4:15.28
520 Sophia  Cannon MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 21:17.25666 1175 4:15.45
304 Halle Kiehn DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 21:20.33767 1176 4:16.06
561 Blake Miller NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 21:21.44668 977 4:16.28
797 Kailan Parks YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 21:21.96569 1178 4:16.39
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338 Grace Lagge EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 21:24.70770 1079 4:16.94
540 Carol Le MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 21:25.97371 1080 4:17.19

681 Katie Massar STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:26.74372 1081 4:17.34
251 Hannah Degaston CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 21:31.3921182 4:18.27
794 Harper Barlow YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 21:33.63673 1183 4:18.72
711 Abigail Johnson TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 21:37.65574 1084 4:19.53
683 Zoey Phillips STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:38.44475 1085 4:19.68
790 Eva Tice WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 21:39.282986 4:19.85
552 Lanie Bundy NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 21:39.913987 4:19.98
1505 Gracie Taylor MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 21:40.50776 1088 4:20.10
682 Sydni Phillips STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 21:41.37577 1089 4:20.27
562 Kiki Oconnor NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 21:51.98778 1090 4:22.39

346 Cambree Kuranoff EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 22:15.89479 1091 4:27.17
542 Alexis Ray MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 22:17.81480 1292 4:27.56
182 Georgia Cleghorn BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 22:18.29681 1193 4:27.65
342 Sofia Hale EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 22:34.34582 1094 4:30.86
345 Kiley Keene EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 22:41.82683 1295 4:32.36
795 Audrey Boyd YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 22:44.87784 1296 4:32.97
450 Lyric Swatzell LAWTON HIGH SCHOOL 22:46.3031197 4:33.26
537 Lauren Hudson MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 22:47.29585 998 4:33.45
684 Natalie Vandeventer STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 22:51.09686 1199 4:34.21
133 Emma Perry BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 22:59.12387 9100 4:35.82

713 Vicky Perez TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:00.99688 11101 4:36.19
541 Londyn Medrano MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 23:01.41689 9102 4:36.28
131 Kailey Malcom BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:08.60490 9103 4:37.72
129 Rachael Landers BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:08.88591 11104 4:37.77
539 Emily Krafft MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 23:13.43792 11105 4:38.68
347 Katarina Samwel EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 23:17.65793 10106 4:39.53
680 Samantha Edwards STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 23:18.25794 12107 4:39.65
132 Ledi Mull BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 23:24.76695 11108 4:40.95
188 Meguire Strickland BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 23:34.64796 9109 4:42.92
128 Lacee Jenkins BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 25:55.59797 9110 5:11.11

708 Kristin Campbell TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 26:52.32798 11111 5:22.46
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Event # 2 BOYS High Schoo 5Km Run  6A

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 44 1-3-12-13-15 26-29 1:19:36 1:0315:55.173:54.58

2 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 113 14-21-23-24-31 34-41 1:23:15 0:3316:38.953:57.03

3 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 125 2-9-32-38-44 57-66 1:22:53 1:4316:34.584:01.96

4 WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 138 6-7-8-52-65 72-81 1:23:23 1:5716:40.603:20.12

5 MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 152 22-27-28-35-40 45-48 1:24:27 0:2716:53.314:19.29

6 BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 159 4-20-25-54-56 64-71 1:24:25 2:0216:53.063:57.27

7 EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 180 10-16-46-47-61 70-97 1:24:59 1:3916:59.863:57.19

8 YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 214 18-30-49-55-62 75-89 1:26:18 1:1517:15.614:09.33

9 STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 233 5-51-58-59-60 67-78 1:26:34 1:5917:18.844:08.13

10 CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 273 17-42-68-69-77 83-86 1:27:40 1:3717:31.953:30.39

11 NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 276 11-19-79-82-85 90-91 1:27:44 2:1917:32.823:30.56

12 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 276 37-39-43-73-84 92-93 1:27:49 1:2517:33.824:07.22

13 MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 311 33-36-74-80-88 95-98 1:28:55 1:4717:46.944:03.83

14 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 329 50-53-63-76-87 94-96 1:29:45 1:0117:56.993:35.39
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/KM
1011 AJ Antonelli DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 15:14.8011 121 3:02.96
1035 Josh Cherry EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 15:31.9612 112 3:06.39
1017 Gilbert Velez DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 15:33.9523 123 3:06.79
883 Blake Feron BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 15:39.7514 124 3:07.95
1425 Keegan Thomas STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 15:45.2415 115 3:09.04
1490 Nathan Deboutez WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 15:52.4016 126 3:10.48
1489 David Boulanger WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 15:59.4127 117 3:11.88
1494 Elijah White WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 16:04.7938 118 3:12.95
1036 Jackson Davis EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 16:06.2629 129 3:13.25
1046 Carson Royse EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:06.94110 1210 3:13.38

1276 Phin Bonner NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 16:08.78111 1111 3:13.75
1015 Graham Mitchell DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:10.66312 1012 3:14.13
1013 Lucas Cisneros DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:17.79413 1213 3:15.55
1314 Casey Little OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:18.10114 1114 3:15.62
1012 Spencer Carlson DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:18.68515 1015 3:15.73
1045 Jaden Redmond EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 16:30.88216 1116 3:18.17
945 Aiden Hoover CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 16:31.19117 1217 3:18.23
1497 Kayden Chaparro YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 16:32.11118 1118 3:18.42
1281 Michael Parker NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 16:34.29219 1119 3:18.85
884 Eli Hopkins BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 16:36.40220 1020 3:19.28

1311 Gideon Hays OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:37.80221 1121 3:19.56
1339 Mason Blochowiak PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 16:40.3511222 3:20.07
1268 Dylan Chaoomchaisiri MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:40.68122 1123 3:20.13
1312 Dane Janowski OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:41.61323 1024 3:20.32
1315 Francisco Santos OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:45.55424 1225 3:21.11
885 Mason Hopkins BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 16:46.68325 1126 3:21.33
1014 Landon Harrod DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:46.97626 1227 3:21.39
1269 Cameron Langdon MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:48.58227 928 3:21.71
1282 Jack Lindley NORMAN NORTH HIGH SC 16:49.2411029 3:21.84
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1271 Carson Patten MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:49.56328 1030 3:21.91

1016 Tyler Schwarz DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 16:50.58729 1031 3:22.11
1499 Jonah Hanscom YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 16:51.26230 1232 3:22.25
1310 Ian Conder OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:51.72531 1233 3:22.34
1037 Ian Doering EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 16:52.72332 1134 3:22.54
1253 Aidan Jimenez MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 16:53.05133 1035 3:22.61
1313 Isaac Krueger OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:58.26634 1036 3:23.65
1273 Andrew Waller MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 16:59.24435 1237 3:23.84
1255 Beau Reed MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 16:59.62236 1038 3:23.92
1433 Trae Baker TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:01.28137 1039 3:24.25
810 Dayton Austin BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 17:03.1411240 3:24.62

1040 Tyce Morton EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 17:07.02438 1241 3:25.40
1435 Jack Mckee TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:07.48239 1242 3:25.49
1267 Ryan Cable MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 17:08.52540 1043 3:25.70
1138 Tyler Mcdoulett JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 17:08.8711144 3:25.77
1309 Ian Busking OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 17:11.63741 1245 3:26.32
944 Jacob Hojnacki CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 17:11.97242 1146 3:26.39
1434 Eric Burns TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:12.21343 1247 3:26.44
1049 Jack Sydnes EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 17:13.5311048 3:26.70
1038 Ethan Goss EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 17:14.98544 1149 3:26.99
1272 Jacob Thomas MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 17:15.61645 1250 3:27.12

1044 Mason Nader EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:17.18346 1151 3:27.43
1043 Colby Moore EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:17.48447 1052 3:27.49
1270 Jacoby Nance MUSTANG HIGH SCHOOL 17:17.82748 1153 3:27.56
1501 Max Marler YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 17:26.75349 1154 3:29.35
1417 Joshua Rammage SOUTHMOORE HIGH SCHO 17:27.0711055 3:29.41
1048 Maxton Barker EDMOND SANTA FE HIGH 17:27.642956 3:29.52
872 Nathan Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:33.81150 1257 3:30.76
1420 Mez Barth STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 17:35.28251 958 3:31.05
1491 Lucas Forman WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 17:36.98452 1259 3:31.39
1418 Kaid Ross SOUTHMOORE HIGH SCHO 17:38.1821260 3:31.63

873 Oscar Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:38.99253 1061 3:31.79
882 Daniel Baeza BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 17:40.11454 1262 3:32.02
1498 Eli George YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 17:40.40455 1263 3:32.08
887 Brian Peterson BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 17:42.40556 1164 3:32.48
1034 Hayden Boyett EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 17:42.90657 1265 3:32.58
1419 Keke Abai STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 17:43.80358 1166 3:32.76
1421 Hollis Johnson STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 17:44.79459 1267 3:32.95
1423 Caleb Malec STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 17:45.10560 1168 3:33.02
1416 Andres Mandujano SOUTHMOORE HIGH SCHO 17:45.733969 3:33.14
1042 Cole Davenport EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:46.85561 1070 3:33.37

1340 Burton Miner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 17:47.2021171 3:33.44
1502 Coy Pope YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 17:47.53562 1172 3:33.50
1266 Candon West MUSKOGEE HIGH SCHOOL 17:48.1011073 3:33.62
869 Samuel Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:48.44363 1074 3:33.68
1174 David Rich LAWTON HIGH SCHOOL 17:48.7111075 3:33.74
888 Parker Simmons BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 17:49.04664 1276 3:33.80
1488 Mason Baker WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 17:49.46565 1177 3:33.89
1039 Zachary Lewis EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 17:49.99766 978 3:33.99
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1424 Luke Prentice STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 17:50.92667 1279 3:34.18
946 Logan Hoover CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 17:52.81368 1080 3:34.56

811 Morgan King BARTLESVILLE HIGH SC 17:54.3621281 3:34.87
947 Brennan Kirk CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 17:55.04469 1082 3:35.00
1041 Brooks Bowman EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 17:56.75670 983 3:35.35
886 Mikehl Marion BROKEN ARROW HIGH SC 17:57.30771 1284 3:35.46
1492 Angelo Jenkins WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 17:59.90672 1085 3:35.98
1439 Jacob Tiger TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 18:01.05473 986 3:36.21
1256 Riley White MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.53374 1287 3:37.30
1500 Ethan Lawson YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.88675 1088 3:37.37
1316 Malachi Campbell PCN-PUTNAM CITY NORT 18:07.2311289 3:37.44
868 Maxwell Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:08.28476 1090 3:37.65

948 Alan Morris CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 18:08.75577 1191 3:37.75
1422 Mackendrick Kulling STILLWATER HIGH SCHO 18:11.29778 1192 3:38.25
1280 Kohtaka Orikasa NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:13.36379 993 3:38.67
1250 Luke Fuller MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:15.20480 1094 3:39.04
1493 Kylun Semien WESTMOORE HIGH SCHOO 18:15.68781 1195 3:39.13
1277 Cole Eberle NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:19.73482 1196 3:39.94
943 Cole Green CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 18:25.09683 1197 3:41.01
1436 Sam Shankle TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 18:27.12584 1298 3:41.42
1278 Michael James NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:27.96585 999 3:41.59
949 Brayden Simic CHOCTAW HIGH SCHOOL 18:34.88786 12100 3:42.97

867 Lucas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:35.44587 11101 3:43.08
1506 Deagan Jones MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.33588 10102 3:44.06
1503 Jairo Rosas YUKON HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.90789 10103 3:44.18
1275 Dane Adams NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:44.14690 10104 3:44.82
1279 Jeremiah Lorance NORMAN HIGH SCHOOL 18:45.93791 11105 3:45.18
1438 Kaden Tibbetts TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 18:47.24692 9106 3:45.44
1437 Matt Talburt TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 19:08.21793 10107 3:49.64
870 Matthew Lewis BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:19.24694 11108 3:51.84
1508 Zachary Clark MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 19:22.97695 12109 3:52.59
871 Jack Poskey BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:31.69796 12110 3:54.33

1047 Zac Rutherford EDMOND NORTH HIGH SC 19:39.32797 10111 3:55.86
1507 Micah Myers MOORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:02.43798 11112 4:00.48
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